
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Louis Hines - (848874) - Watford SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.53 536 H 26/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Watford SC 1

2:06.90 519 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:08.23 503 H 26/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Watford SC 1

2:09.19 492 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:09.32 490 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:09.54 488 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Watford SC 1

2:09.55 488 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:10.39 478 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Watford SC 1

2:10.50 477 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:10.99 472 H 11/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Watford SC 1

2:11.09 471 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:11.46 467 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Watford SC 1

2:11.70 464 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Watford SC 1

2:12.93 451 H 13/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester Watford SC 1

2:12.98 451 H 13/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Watford SC 1

2:13.59 445 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:13.60 445 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Watford SC 1

2:14.15 439 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Watford SC 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.59 445 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:12.98 451 H 13/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Watford SC 1

2:13.60 445 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Watford SC 1

2:14.15 439 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Watford SC 1

2:11.46 467 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Watford SC 1
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2:11.09 471 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:09.19 492 H 30/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:10.99 472 H 11/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Watford SC 1

2:06.90 519 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:09.55 488 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:09.32 490 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:10.50 477 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Watford SC 1

2:10.39 478 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Watford SC 1

2:09.54 488 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Watford SC 1

2:08.23 503 H 26/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Watford SC 1

2:05.53 536 H 26/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Watford SC 1

2:11.70 464 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Watford SC 1

2:12.93 451 H 13/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester Watford SC 1
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